
EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 14:20 Uhr500 mK4 männl. Schüler B 

Rennen   34

CCE EmsdettenGerrit Eilers (12)Jochen Greiling (12)

Jonas Gesenhues (12)Phillip Hoof (12)

 1

Oberh.SterkradeRobin Schneider (12)Arno Elspaß (12)

Lars Kuhle (11)Lukas Reuschenbach (10)

 2

WSV RheineLeonard Wolf (11)Lars-Hendrik Greiwe (12)

Patrick Lohaus (10)Pascal Lohaus (12)

 3

CCE EmsdettenDennis Brink (11)Lennart Gesenhues (11)

Malte Brink (10)Felix Willert (11)

 4

PCE RheineKenneth Comes (12)Lee-Marvin  Bonnez (12)

David Wessendorf (12)Johannes Schulz (12)

 5
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 15:35 Uhr500 mK4 weibl. Schüler B 

Rennen   46

KV 45 HerringenSarah Ann Biedert (11)Franziska Hages (12)

Svenja Wolle (12)Lisa Scheibinger (10)

 1

CCE EmsdettenClaudia Jürgens (12)Melanie Breiner (10)

Anna Klaas (12)Maren Wiebeler (12)

 2

Oberh.SterkradeJanina Vogel (12)Anja Speer (12)

Adriana Grünewald (10)Nina Böcker (11)

 3

Kanu-Ring HammHanna Schönrath (11)Lara Bierhaus (10)

Laura Müller (11)Gesa Meyer (10)

 4
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 11:40 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Schüler A 

1. LaufRennen   33–1

KG EssenOle Kettler (14) 1

CCE EmsdettenJanNi Gesenhues (14) 2

WSV RheineJan-Philipp Schulz (14) 3

CCE EmsdettenJulian Hoof (14) 4

Oberh.SterkradeRobin Bakker (13) 5

WSV HarleThilo Mittag (13) 6

n.i.ZielKV 45 HerringenMarvin  Schreiber (14)

 11:45 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Schüler A 

2. LaufRennen   33–2

KG EssenChristopher Frohberg (14) 1

CCE EmsdettenBenjamin Breiner (14) 2

KSC LünenBjörn Hilbk (14) 3

CCE EmsdettenFriedrich Fröhlich (13) 4

Herdecker KCMichael Braun (13) 5

WSV HarleHeiko Mittag (13) 6

WSV RheineArtur Freiberger (13) 7

 11:50 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Schüler A 

3. LaufRennen   33–3

KG EssenJoshua Kröck (14) 1

WSV RheineDevin Comes (14) 2

CCE EmsdettenTristan Harenkamp (14) 3

KSC LünenFerdinant von Hundt (13) 4

Kanu-Ring HammChristoph Robers (13) 5

n.i.ZielWSV HarleBjörn Warfsmann (13)

 11:55 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Schüler A 

4. LaufRennen   33–4

KG EssenKai Spenner (14) 1

CCE EmsdettenAndreas Pille (14) 2

MTV 1860 MindenJannik Döring (13) 3

WSV RheineArnold Gemar (13) 4

Kanu-Ring HammMoritz Keßler-Hölsken (13) 5

 12:00 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Schüler A 

5. LaufRennen   33–5

Kanu-Ring HammChris Vorweg (14) 1

KG EssenChristhopher Weiland (14) 2

Oberh.SterkradeMatthias Reuschenbach (13) 3

KC RheineCarsten Schädel (13) 4

WSV RheineFlorian Schreiber (13) 5

CCE EmsdettenFrank-Peter Weber (14) 6
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 12:05 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Schüler A 

6. LaufRennen   33–6

Oberh.SterkradePascal Maxelon (14) 1

WSV RheineMario Foullois (14) 2

ESV MeiderichEduard Mauer (14) 3

Kanu-Ring HammTobias Bolz (14) 4

KG EssenMoritz Freitag (14) 5

CCE EmsdettenDennis Jürgens (13) 6

  9:40 Uhr500 mK2 männl. Schüler A 

1. LaufRennen   54–1

CCE EmsdettenJanNi Gesenhues (14) 1 Andreas Pille (14)

CCE EmsdettenBenjamin Breiner (14) 2 Julian Hoof (14)

WSV RheineDevin Comes (14) 3 Jan-Philipp Schulz (14)

KSC LünenBjörn Hilbk (14) 4 Ferdinant von Hundt (13)

n.i.ZielKG EssenOle Kettler (14) Christhopher Weiland (14)

  9:43 Uhr500 mK2 männl. Schüler A 

2. LaufRennen   54–2

KG EssenKai Spenner (14) 1 Joshua Kröck (14)

Kanu-Ring HammChristoph Robers (13) 2 Moritz Keßler-Hölsken (13)

WSV RheineArtur Freiberger (13) 3 Florian Schreiber (13)

WSV HarleHeiko Mittag (13) 4 Björn Warfsmann (13)

CCE EmsdettenDennis Jürgens (13) 5 Frank-Peter Weber (14)

  9:46 Uhr500 mK2 männl. Schüler A 

3. LaufRennen   54–3

Kanu-Ring HammChris Vorweg (14) 1 Tobias Bolz (14)

WSV RheineMario Foullois (14) 2 Arnold Gemar (13)

KG EssenChristopher Frohberg (14) 3 Moritz Freitag (14)

Oberh.SterkradeRobin Bakker (13) 4 Matthias Reuschenbach (13)

CCE EmsdettenFriedrich Fröhlich (13) 5 Tristan Harenkamp (14)

 13:55 Uhr500 mK4 männl. Schüler A 

Rennen   42

KG EssenJoshua Kröck (14)Kai Spenner (14)

Ole Kettler (14)Christhopher Weiland (14)

 1

WSV RheineArnold Gemar (13)Mario Foullois (14)

Jan-Philipp Schulz (14)Devin Comes (14)

 2

CCE EmsdettenBenjamin Breiner (14)JanNi Gesenhues (14)

Andreas Pille (14)Julian Hoof (14)

 3

Kanu-Ring HammChristoph Robers (13)Chris Vorweg (14)

Moritz Keßler-Hölsken (13)Tobias Bolz (14)

 4

Oberh.SterkradeMatthias Reuschenbach (13)Pascal Maxelon (14)

Robin Bakker (13)Arno Elspaß (12)

 5
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 15:55 Uhr2000 mK1 männl. Schüler A 

Rennen   2

KG EssenKai Spenner (14) 1

Kanu-Ring HammChris Vorweg (14) 2

Oberh.SterkradePascal Maxelon (14) 3

CCE EmsdettenJanNi Gesenhues (14) 4

KV 45 HerringenMarvin  Schreiber (14) 5

ESV MeiderichEduard Mauer (14) 6

Kanu-Ring HammTobias Bolz (14) 7

CCE EmsdettenBenjamin Breiner (14) 8

CCE EmsdettenJulian Hoof (14) 9

KG EssenChristopher Frohberg (14) 10

KSC LünenBjörn Hilbk (14) 11

Herdecker KCMichael Braun (13) 12

MTV 1860 MindenJannik Döring (13) 13

WSV RheineFlorian Schreiber (13) 14

Kanu-Ring HammChristoph Robers (13) 15

CCE EmsdettenAndreas Pille (14) 16

WSV RheineArtur Freiberger (13) 17

 15:50 Uhr2000 mK2 männl. Schüler A 

Rennen   1

KG EssenOle Kettler (14) 1 Joshua Kröck (14)

WSV RheineMario Foullois (14) 2 Arnold Gemar (13)

WSV RheineDevin Comes (14) 3 Jan-Philipp Schulz (14)

KG EssenMoritz Freitag (14) 4 Christhopher Weiland (14)

CCE EmsdettenFriedrich Fröhlich (13) 5 Tristan Harenkamp (14)

Oberh.SterkradeRobin Bakker (13) 6 Matthias Reuschenbach (13)

WSV HarleThilo Mittag (13) 7 Heiko Mittag (13)

CCE EmsdettenFrank-Peter Weber (14) 8 Dennis Jürgens (13)
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 11:30 Uhr500 mK1 weibl. Schüler A 

1. LaufRennen   32–1

KG EssenLena Bachmann (14) 1

CCE EmsdettenAnja Steidl (14) 2

KG EssenSaskia Schade (13) 3

KSC LünenKarina Mork (14) 4

CCE EmsdettenLinda Becks (14) 5

KKP BergheimOepen Frederike (14) 6

Kanu-Ring HammMona Steimel (13) 7

 11:33 Uhr500 mK1 weibl. Schüler A 

2. LaufRennen   32–2

KG EssenJulia Gierig (14) 1

Herdecker KCNina Weitkus (13) 2

CCE EmsdettenNina Steidl (14) 3

Oberh.SterkradeAnna Benjamins (13) 4

KSC LünenEugenia Wodopian (14) 5

CCE EmsdettenAnita Hilbert (13) 6

Kanu-Ring HammMaike Bierhaus (13) 7

 11:36 Uhr500 mK1 weibl. Schüler A 

3. LaufRennen   32–3

KG EssenAnnika Gierig (14) 1

KV 45 HerringenAnna Scheibinger (14) 2

Oberh.SterkradeSonja Laufenberg (13) 3

CCE EmsdettenJana Uhlenbrock (13) 4

Kanu-Ring HammTeresa Steimel (13) 5

CCE EmsdettenDana Brink (14) 6

 14:45 Uhr500 mK2 weibl. Schüler A 

1. LaufRennen   38–1

KG EssenLena Bachmann (14) 1 Annika Gierig (14)

CCE EmsdettenLinda Becks (14) 2 Anja Steidl (14)

Oberh.SterkradeSonja Laufenberg (13) 3 Anna Benjamins (13)

CCE EmsdettenJana Uhlenbrock (13) 4 Anita Hilbert (13)

Herdecker KCNina Weitkus (13) 5 Helena Schmidt (13)

Kanu-Ring HammMaike Bierhaus (13) 6 Mona Steimel (13)

 14:48 Uhr500 mK2 weibl. Schüler A 

2. LaufRennen   38–2

KG EssenJulia Gierig (14) 1 Saskia Schade (13)

KV 45 HerringenAnna Scheibinger (14) 2 Franziska Hages (12)

KSC LünenKarina Mork (14) 3 Eugenia Wodopian (14)

Kanu-Ring HammKarina Scherwitz (14) 4 Teresa Steimel (13)

CCE EmsdettenNina Steidl (14) 5 Dana Brink (14)
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 12:40 Uhr500 mK4 weibl. Schüler A 

Rennen   52

KG EssenAnnika Gierig (14)Lena Bachmann (14)

Saskia Schade (13)Julia Gierig (14)

 1

CCE EmsdettenNina Steidl (14)Anja Steidl (14)

Dana Brink (14)Linda Becks (14)

 2

CCE EmsdettenAnita Hilbert (13)Jana Uhlenbrock (13)

Claudia Jürgens (12)Anna Klaas (12)

 3

Kanu-Ring HammMona Steimel (13)Maike Bierhaus (13)

Teresa Steimel (13)Karina Scherwitz (14)

 4
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:10 Uhr2000 mK1 weibl. Schüler A 

Rennen   4

KG EssenLena Bachmann (14) 1

CCE EmsdettenAnja Steidl (14) 2

KV 45 HerringenAnna Scheibinger (14) 3

KG EssenAnnika Gierig (14) 4

CCE EmsdettenLinda Becks (14) 5

CCE EmsdettenNina Steidl (14) 6

Herdecker KCNina Weitkus (13) 7

Kanu-Ring HammTeresa Steimel (13) 8

KKP BergheimOepen Frederike (14) 9

CCE EmsdettenDana Brink (14) 10

 16:05 Uhr2000 mK2 weibl. Schüler A 

Rennen   3

KG EssenSaskia Schade (13) 1 Julia Gierig (14)

KSC LünenKarina Mork (14) 2 Eugenia Wodopian (14)

Oberh.SterkradeSonja Laufenberg (13) 3 Anna Benjamins (13)

CCE EmsdettenJana Uhlenbrock (13) 4 Anita Hilbert (13)

Kanu-Ring HammMaike Bierhaus (13) 5 Mona Steimel (13)
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–2 Endlauf 10:00 Uhr200 mK1 männl. Jugend 

1. VorlaufRennen   24–1

WSV RheineChristian Eder (16) 1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg (16) 2

Herdecker KCSergej Oberdörfer (16) 3

Oberh.SterkradeMartin  Speer (16) 4

KSC LünenChristoph Deuter (16) 5

KG EssenMarkus Bieneck (15) 6

1–2 Endlauf 10:05 Uhr200 mK1 männl. Jugend 

2. VorlaufRennen   24–2

CCE EmsdettenThomas Leißing (16) 1

KG EssenMichael  Korte (15) 2

TUS BramscheKai Eggemann (16) 3

WSV RheineIngo Treuner (16) 4

WSV RheineMarcel Dirkmann (15) 5

Kanu-Ring HammJulian Kuhlamnn (15) 6

1–2 Endlauf 10:10 Uhr200 mK1 männl. Jugend 

3. VorlaufRennen   24–3

Oberh.SterkradeHaiko Laufenberg (16) 1

KG EssenSebastian Pultke (16) 2

TUS BramscheJan Eggemann (16) 3

KV 45 HerringenMarcel Mantwill (15) 4

WSV HarleThomas Meents (16) 5

WSV RheineStephan Wagener (15) 6

1–2 Endlauf 10:15 Uhr200 mK1 männl. Jugend 

4. VorlaufRennen   24–4

CCE EmsdettenSven Eilers (16) 1

Oberh.SterkradeMoritz Schmitz (16) 2

Oberh.SterkradeMirko Wojdowski (15) 3

KG EssenNiklas Böhme (15) 4

ESV MeiderichJürgen Sandau (15) 5

WSV RheineJens Honermann (15) 6

 11:10 Uhr200 mK1 männl. Jugend 

EndlaufRennen   24

WSV RheineChristian Eder (16) 1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg (16) 2

CCE EmsdettenThomas Leißing (16) 3

Oberh.SterkradeMoritz Schmitz (16) 4

CCE EmsdettenSven Eilers (16) 5

Oberh.SterkradeHaiko Laufenberg (16) 6

KG EssenMichael  Korte (15) 7

KG EssenSebastian Pultke (16) 8
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–2 Endlauf 12:10 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Jugend 

1. VorlaufRennen   53–1

Oberh.SterkradeMoritz Schmitz (16) 1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg (16) 2

KSC LünenChristoph Deuter (16) 3

KG EssenNiklas Böhme (15) 4

WSV RheineMarcel Dirkmann (15) 5

1–2 Endlauf 12:15 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Jugend 

2. VorlaufRennen   53–2

CCE EmsdettenThomas Leißing (16) 1

WSV RheineChristian Eder (16) 2

Oberh.SterkradeMartin  Speer (16) 3

KG EssenMichael  Korte (15) 4

Herdecker KCSergej Oberdörfer (16) 5

WSV RheineJens Honermann (15) 6

Kanu-Ring HammJulian Kuhlamnn (15) 7

1–2 Endlauf 12:20 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Jugend 

3. VorlaufRennen   53–3

Oberh.SterkradeMirko Wojdowski (15) 1

CCE EmsdettenSven Eilers (16) 2

TUS BramscheJan Eggemann (16) 3

KG EssenSebastian Pultke (16) 4

WSV RheineIngo Treuner (16) 5

WSV HarleEnno Mittag (16) 6

KV 45 HerringenMarcel Mantwill (15) 7

1–2 Endlauf 12:25 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Jugend 

4. VorlaufRennen   53–4

Oberh.SterkradeHaiko Laufenberg (16) 1

KV 45 HerringenJulian Scheibinger (15) 2

ESV MeiderichJürgen Sandau (15) 3

TUS BramscheKai Eggemann (16) 4

WSV RheineStephan Wagener (15) 5

KG EssenMarkus Bieneck (15) 6

 15:25 Uhr500 mK1 männl. Jugend 

EndlaufRennen   53

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg (16) 1

WSV RheineChristian Eder (16) 2

CCE EmsdettenSven Eilers (16) 3

CCE EmsdettenThomas Leißing (16) 4

Oberh.SterkradeMoritz Schmitz (16) 5

Oberh.SterkradeMirko Wojdowski (15) 6

Oberh.SterkradeHaiko Laufenberg (16) 7

KV 45 HerringenJulian Scheibinger (15) 8
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 14:25 Uhr500 mK2 männl. Jugend 

1. LaufRennen   35–1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg (16) 1 Christian Eder (16)

TUS BramscheKai Eggemann (16) 2 Jan Eggemann (16)

Oberh.SterkradeClaudio Grünewald (15) 3 Haiko Laufenberg (16)

KG EssenSebastian Pultke (16) 4 Michael  Korte (15)

Oberh.SterkradePascal Maxelon (14) 5 Martin  Speer (16)

WSV RheineMarcel Dirkmann (15) 6 Ingo Treuner (16)

 14:30 Uhr500 mK2 männl. Jugend 

2. LaufRennen   35–2

CCE EmsdettenThomas Leißing (16) 1 Sven Eilers (16)

Oberh.SterkradeMirko Wojdowski (15) 2 Moritz Schmitz (16)

KV 45 HerringenMarcel Mantwill (15) 3 Julian Scheibinger (15)

WSV RheineJens Honermann (15) 4 Stephan Wagener (15)

KG EssenMarkus Bieneck (15) 5 Niklas Böhme (15)

WSV HarleEnno Mittag (16) 6 Thomas Meents (16)

 16:15 Uhr500 mK4 männl. Jugend 

Rennen   45

Oberh.SterkradeMoritz Schmitz (16)Mirko Wojdowski (15)

Haiko Laufenberg (16)Martin  Speer (16)

 1

CCE EmsdettenSven Eilers (16)JanNi Gesenhues (14)

Thomas Leißing (16)Andreas Pille (14)

 2

KG EssenMichael  Korte (15)Sebastian Pultke (16)

Niklas Böhme (15)Markus Bieneck (15)

 3

WSV RheineJens Honermann (15)Ingo Treuner (16)

Stephan Wagener (15)Marcel Dirkmann (15)

 4
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:30 Uhr6000 mK1 männl. Jugend 

Rennen   8

Herdecker KCSergej Oberdörfer (16) 1

CCE EmsdettenSven Eilers (16) 2

Oberh.SterkradeMirko Wojdowski (15) 3

Oberh.SterkradeMartin  Speer (16) 4

KSC LünenChristoph Deuter (16) 5

WSV RheineJens Honermann (15) 6

TUS BramscheJan Eggemann (16) 7

WSV RheineIngo Treuner (16) 8

ESV MeiderichJürgen Sandau (15) 9

KG EssenNiklas Böhme (15) 10

KG EssenMarkus Bieneck (15) 11

KV 45 HerringenMarcel Mantwill (15) 12

KV 45 HerringenJulian Scheibinger (15) 13

WSV RheineMarcel Dirkmann (15) 14

WSV RheineStephan Wagener (15) 15

 16:25 Uhr6000 mK2 männl. Jugend 

Rennen   7

KG EssenSebastian Pultke (16) 1 Michael  Korte (15)

Oberh.SterkradeClaudio Grünewald (15) 2 Haiko Laufenberg (16)

WSV HarleEnno Mittag (16) 3 Thomas Meents (16)
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–3 Endlauf 10:35 Uhr200 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

1. VorlaufRennen   23–1

Kanu-Ring HammRoxana Lassota (15) 1

Herdecker KCTanja Starost (16) 2

KG EssenLisa  Bückner (15) 3

CCE EmsdettenChristina Vietmeier (16) 4

WSV HarleJlka Janssen (16) 5

1–3 Endlauf 10:40 Uhr200 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

2. VorlaufRennen   23–2

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp (16) 1

Kanu-Ring HammSarah Gajweski (16) 2

KSC LünenKristina Axt (16) 3

WSV HarleCorinna Geißler (15) 4

 11:25 Uhr200 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

EndlaufRennen   23

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp (16) 1

Kanu-Ring HammRoxana Lassota (15) 2

Kanu-Ring HammSarah Gajweski (16) 3

Herdecker KCTanja Starost (16) 4

KG EssenLisa  Bückner (15) 5

KSC LünenKristina Axt (16) 6
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–2 Endlauf 14:20 Uhr500 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

1. VorlaufRennen   36–1

CCE EmsdettenWiebke Fröhlich (15) 1

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp (16) 2

WSV HarleFrauke Reents (15) 3

Kanu-Ring HammSarah Gajweski (16) 4

1–2 Endlauf 14:25 Uhr500 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

2. VorlaufRennen   36–2

CCE EmsdettenNele Altmeppen (16) 1

Kanu-Ring HammRoxana Lassota (15) 2

KG EssenLisa  Bückner (15) 3

CCE EmsdettenLea Steidl (16) 4

WSV HarleInsa Eden (15) 5

1–2 Endlauf 14:30 Uhr500 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

3. VorlaufRennen   36–3

CCE EmsdettenLaura Wolf (16) 1

Herdecker KCTanja Starost (16) 2

KSC LünenKristina Axt (16) 3

WSV HarleLara Cornelius (15) 4

 14:15 Uhr500 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

EndlaufRennen   36

CCE EmsdettenNele Altmeppen (16) 1

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp (16) 2

CCE EmsdettenWiebke Fröhlich (15) 3

CCE EmsdettenLaura Wolf (16) 4

Kanu-Ring HammRoxana Lassota (15) 5

Herdecker KCTanja Starost (16) 6

 16:20 Uhr500 mK2 weibl. Jugend 

Rennen   55

CCE EmsdettenChristin Willert (16) 1 Nele Altmeppen (16)

CCE EmsdettenLaura Wolf (16) 2 Wiebke Fröhlich (15)

Kanu-Ring HammRoxana Lassota (15) 3 Sarah Gajweski (16)

CCE EmsdettenLea Steidl (16) 4 Christina Vietmeier (16)

WSV HarleFrauke Reents (15) 5 Jlka Janssen (16)

WSV HarleInsa Eden (15) 6 Lara Cornelius (15)

 15:30 Uhr500 mK4 weibl. Jugend 

Rennen   44

CCE EmsdettenNele Altmeppen (16)Christin Willert (16)

Lara Kleiner (15)Lea Steidl (16)

 1

CCE EmsdettenChristina Vietmeier (16)Wiebke Fröhlich (15)

Anja Steidl (14)Laura Wolf (16)

 2

WSV HarleCorinna Geißler (15)Frauke Reents (15)

Lara Cornelius (15)Jlka Janssen (16)

 3
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 16:20 Uhr6000 mK1 weibl. Jugend 

Rennen   6

CCE EmsdettenWiebke Fröhlich (15) 1

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp (16) 2

CCE EmsdettenNele Altmeppen (16) 3

Herdecker KCTanja Starost (16) 4

KG EssenLisa  Bückner (15) 5

WSV HarleFrauke Reents (15) 6

KSC LünenKristina Axt (16) 7

 16:15 Uhr6000 mK2 weibl. Jugend 

Rennen   5

CCE EmsdettenLaura Wolf (16) 1 Lea Steidl (16)

Kanu-Ring HammSarah Gajweski (16) 2 Roxana Lassota (15)

WSV HarleInsa Eden (15) 3 Jlka Janssen (16)

WSV HarleLara Cornelius (15) 4 Corinna Geißler (15)

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  16



EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–2 Endlauf 10:20 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Junioren 

1. VorlaufRennen   21–1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg 1

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 2

CCE EmsdettenFabian Harenkamp 3

TWV HengeloMark Schopman 4

CCE EmsdettenPhilipp Willert 5

TUS BramscheManuel vor dem Brocke 6

KV 45 HerringenDaniel Dieckmann 7

1–2 Endlauf 10:25 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Junioren 

2. VorlaufRennen   21–2

Herdecker KCTom Theile 1

CCE EmsdettenMax Fröhlich 2

KSC LünenEnno Aufdemkamp 3

WSV RheineAndreas Brunke 4

CCE EmsdettenMarkus Aupke 5

KKP BergheimEngels Max 6

1–2 Endlauf 10:30 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Junioren 

3. VorlaufRennen   21–3

WSV HarleCornelius Fahl 1

WSV RheineChristian Eder 2

Kanu-Ring HammFabian Bräuer 3

CCE EmsdettenMatthias Koordt 4

TWV HengeloRemko Harmsen 5

 11:20 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Junioren 

EndlaufRennen   21

WSV HarleCornelius Fahl 1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg 2

CCE EmsdettenMax Fröhlich 3

Herdecker KCTom Theile 4

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 5

WSV RheineChristian Eder 6

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  17



EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–2 Endlauf  9:25 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Junioren 

1. VorlaufRennen   47–1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg 1

KSC LünenEnno Aufdemkamp 2

WSV HarleCornelius Fahl 3

CCE EmsdettenMarkus Aupke 4

CCE EmsdettenFabian Harenkamp 5

TUS BramscheHenning Diekmann 6

TWV HengeloRemko Harmsen 7

1–2 Endlauf  9:30 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Junioren 

2. VorlaufRennen   47–2

WSV RheineChristian Eder 1

CCE EmsdettenMax Fröhlich 2

Kanu-Ring HammFabian Bräuer 3

CCE EmsdettenPhilipp Willert 4

KKP BergheimEngels Max 5

KV 45 HerringenDaniel Dieckmann 6

1–2 Endlauf  9:35 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Junioren 

3. VorlaufRennen   47–3

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 1

Herdecker KCTom Theile 2

CCE EmsdettenMatthias Koordt 3

WSV RheineAndreas Brunke 4

TWV HengeloMark Schopman 5

TUS BramscheManuel vor dem Brocke 6

 14:40 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Junioren 

EndlaufRennen   47

CCE EmsdettenMax Fröhlich 1

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg 2

WSV RheineChristian Eder 3

KSC LünenEnno Aufdemkamp 4

Herdecker KCTom Theile 5

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 6

 15:11 Uhr500 mK2 Herren Junioren 

Rennen   39

CCE EmsdettenMatthias Koordt 1 Max Fröhlich

CCE EmsdettenMarkus Aupke 2 Fabian Harenkamp

WSV HarleCornelius Fahl 3 Torben Beckmann-Eilts

KSC LünenEnno Aufdemkamp 4 Christoph Deuter

KKP BergheimEngels Max 5 Czambor Stefan

WSV RheineLennart  Staggenborg 6 Christian Eder

KV 45 HerringenDaniel Dieckmann 7 Julian Scheibinger

TWV HengeloMark Schopman 8 Remko Harmsen

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  18



EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–3 Endlauf 14:00 Uhr1000 mK1 Herren Junioren 

1. VorlaufRennen   27–1

CCE EmsdettenMax Fröhlich 1

CCE EmsdettenMarkus Aupke 2

Kanu-Ring HammFabian Bräuer 3

CCE EmsdettenPhilipp Willert 4

WSV RheineAndreas Brunke 5

KV 45 HerringenDaniel Dieckmann 6

TUS BramscheManuel vor dem Brocke 7

n.i.ZielKKP BergheimEngels Max

1–3 Endlauf 14:05 Uhr1000 mK1 Herren Junioren 

2. VorlaufRennen   27–2

KSC LünenEnno Aufdemkamp 1

CCE EmsdettenFabian Harenkamp 2

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 3

CCE EmsdettenMatthias Koordt 4

TUS BramscheHenning Diekmann 5

 12:35 Uhr1000 mK1 Herren Junioren 

EndlaufRennen   27

CCE EmsdettenMax Fröhlich 1

KSC LünenEnno Aufdemkamp 2

CCE EmsdettenMarkus Aupke 3

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 4

CCE EmsdettenFabian Harenkamp 5

Kanu-Ring HammFabian Bräuer 6

 14:00 Uhr1000 mK2 Herren Junioren 

Rennen   30

CCE EmsdettenMarkus Aupke 1 Max Fröhlich

CCE EmsdettenMatthias Koordt 2 Fabian Harenkamp

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 3 Engels Max

TUS BramscheHenning Diekmann 4 Manuel vor dem Brocke

TWV HengeloMark Schopman 5 Remko Harmsen
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:40 Uhr6000 mK1 Herren Junioren 

Rennen   10

CCE EmsdettenMax Fröhlich 1

WSV HarleCornelius Fahl 2

CCE EmsdettenMarkus Aupke 3

CCE EmsdettenMatthias Koordt 4

KKP BergheimCzambor Stefan 5

CCE EmsdettenFabian Harenkamp 6

Herdecker KCTom Theile 7

CCE EmsdettenPhilipp Willert 8

WSV RheineAndreas Brunke 9

TUS BramscheHenning Diekmann 10

Kanu-Ring HammFabian Bräuer 11

KKP BergheimEngels Max 12

KSC LünenEnno Aufdemkamp 13

KV 45 HerringenDaniel Dieckmann 14

TUS BramscheManuel vor dem Brocke 15
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 11:15 Uhr200 mK1 Damen Junioren 

Rennen   22

KSC LünenMarlen Moog 1

KSC LünenStephanie Herzig 2

Kanu-Ring HammSabrina Steinki 3

CCE EmsdettenLena Nitsche 4

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp 5

TWV HengeloHedy Pol 6

KSC LünenNatalie Hilbk 7
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 14:55 Uhr500 mK1 Damen Junioren 

EndlaufRennen   41

CCE EmsdettenKatharina Habenicht 1

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp 2

KSC LünenMarlen Moog 3

KSC LünenStephanie Herzig 4

CCE EmsdettenLena Nitsche 5

KSC LünenNatalie Hilbk 6

Kanu-Ring HammSabrina Steinki 7

TWV HengeloHedy Pol 8

 16:30 Uhr500 mK2 Damen Junioren 

Rennen   58

CCE EmsdettenLena Nitsche 1 Katharina Habenicht

KSC LünenMarlen Moog 2 Stephanie Herzig

Kanu-Ring HammRoxana Lassota 3 Sarah Gajweski

KSC LünenKristina Axt 4 Natalie Hilbk

 15:50 Uhr500 mK4 Damen Junioren 

Rennen   49

CCE EmsdettenLena NitscheKatharina Habenicht

Wiebke FröhlichLaura Wolf

 1

KSC LünenNatalie HilbkStephanie Herzig

Kristina AxtMarlen Moog

 2
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 12:33 Uhr1000 mK1 Damen Junioren 

Rennen   28

WSV RheineCaroline Holtkamp 1

CCE EmsdettenKatharina Habenicht 2

Kanu-Ring HammSabrina Steinki 3

TWV HengeloHedy Pol 4

 14:10 Uhr1000 mK2 Damen Junioren 

Rennen   29

CCE EmsdettenLena Nitsche 1 Katharina Habenicht

Kanu-Ring HammSarah Gajweski 2 Sabrina Steinki
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:50 Uhr6000 mK1 Damen Junioren 

Rennen   13

CCE EmsdettenKatharina Habenicht 1

Kanu-Ring HammSabrina Steinki 2

CCE EmsdettenLena Nitsche 3

KSC LünenNatalie Hilbk 4

TWV HengeloHedy Pol 5
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–2 Endlauf 14:35 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse 

1. VorlaufRennen   40–1

KSC LünenAlexander Axt 1

TWV HengeloWim Moeken 2

CCE EmsdettenChristian Blömer 3

Herdecker KCAlexander Rettich 4

TWV HengeloFloris Koenders 5

1–2 Endlauf 14:38 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse 

2. VorlaufRennen   40–2

CCE EmsdettenFiekers Stefan 1

Kanu-Ring HammOliver Robers 2

WSV HarleNils Janßen 3

TWV HengeloEddy Wiegers 4

KEL DattelnChristph Milchau 5

n.i.ZielTWV HengeloNiels Krouwel

1–2 Endlauf 14:41 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse 

3. VorlaufRennen   40–3

KSC LünenOleg Wodopian 1

CCE EmsdettenTobias Greiling 2

TWV HengeloJoost Kamp 3

TWV HengeloJelle Visser 4

KEL DattelnStefan Milchau 5

 14:50 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse 

EndlaufRennen   40

KSC LünenAlexander Axt 1

TWV HengeloWim Moeken 2

KSC LünenOleg Wodopian 3

CCE EmsdettenTobias Greiling 4

CCE EmsdettenFiekers Stefan 5

Kanu-Ring HammOliver Robers 6

 15:20 Uhr500 mK2 Herren Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   48

CCE EmsdettenChristian Blömer 1 Marco Hoppe

TWV HengeloEddy Wiegers 2 Wim Moeken

KSC LünenAlexander Axt 3 Oleg Wodopian

CCE EmsdettenMichael Beermann 4 Tobias Greiling

WSV HarleNils Janßen 5 Tobe Janssen

FS 98 DortmundChristoph Lindau 6 Siegmund Kaminski

KEL DattelnChristph Milchau 7 Stefan Milchau

TWV HengeloFloris Koenders 8 Joost Kamp
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:25 Uhr500 mK4 Herren Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   56

CCE EmsdettenMichael BeermannChristian Blömer

Marco HoppeTobias Greiling

 1

KSC LünenEnno AufdemkampOleg Wodopian

Janusz BierniakowiczAlexander Axt

 2

WSV HarleTobe JanssenNils Janßen

Cornelius FahlOliver Oltmanns

 3

CCE EmsdettenMax FröhlichMatthias Koordt

Fabian HarenkampMarkus Aupke

 4

TWV HengeloWim MoekenEddy Wiegers

Jelle VisserMark Schopman

 5
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–3 Endlauf 14:10 Uhr1000 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse 

1. VorlaufRennen   26–1

CCE EmsdettenFiekers Stefan 1

FS 98 DortmundSiegmund Kaminski 2

Kanu-Ring HammOliver Robers 3

TUS BramscheArmin Caje 4

TWV HengeloNiels Krouwel 5

TWV HengeloFloris Koenders 6

1–3 Endlauf 14:15 Uhr1000 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse 

2. VorlaufRennen   26–2

TWV HengeloWim Moeken 1

Herdecker KCAlexander Rettich 2

CCE EmsdettenTobias Greiling 3

KEL DattelnChristph Milchau 4

TWV HengeloJelle Visser 5

TWV HengeloJoost Kamp 6

 12:30 Uhr1000 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse 

EndlaufRennen   26

CCE EmsdettenFiekers Stefan 1

TWV HengeloWim Moeken 2

CCE EmsdettenTobias Greiling 3

FS 98 DortmundSiegmund Kaminski 4

Herdecker KCAlexander Rettich 5

Kanu-Ring HammOliver Robers 6

 14:05 Uhr1000 mK2 Herren Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   31

CCE EmsdettenChristian Blömer 1 Marco Hoppe

CCE EmsdettenFiekers Stefan 2 Tobias Greiling

FS 98 DortmundSiegmund Kaminski 3 Christoph Lindau

KEL DattelnChristph Milchau 4 Stefan Milchau

TWV HengeloFloris Koenders 5 Joost Kamp

 15:55 Uhr1000 mK4 Herren Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   61

CCE EmsdettenFiekers StefanChristian Blömer

Marco HoppeTobias Greiling

 1

CCE EmsdettenMax FröhlichMatthias Koordt

Fabian HarenkampMarkus Aupke

 2

TWV HengeloWim MoekenEddy Wiegers

Jelle VisserMark Schopman

 3
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 11:00 Uhr200 mK1 Damen Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   25

TWV HengeloJanine Moeken 1

WSV HarleBianca Albrecht 2

Kanu-Ring HammKristin Steimel 3
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 15:15 Uhr500 mK1 Damen Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   43

Kanu-Ring HammKristin Steimel 1

WSV HarleBianca Albrecht 2

TWV HengeloJanine Moeken 3

 14:35 Uhr500 mK2 Damen Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   37

Kanu-Ring HammKristin Steimel 1 Sabrina Steinki

TWV HengeloJanine Moeken 2 Hedy Pol
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:51 Uhr6000 mK1 Damen Leistungsklasse 

Rennen   14

WSV HarleBianca Albrecht 1

TWV HengeloJanine Moeken 2
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 10:55 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse LK I

Rennen   19

CCE EmsdettenMichael Beermann 1

CCE EmsdettenMarco Hoppe 2

TWV HengeloWim Moeken 3

TWV HengeloNiels Krouwel 4

CCE EmsdettenFiekers Stefan 5

TWV HengeloJelle Visser 6

TWV HengeloEddy Wiegers 7
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:55 Uhr6000 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse LK I

Rennen   17

CCE EmsdettenTobias Greiling 1

TWV HengeloWim Moeken 2

TWV HengeloEddy Wiegers 3

TWV HengeloJelle Visser 4

 17:00 Uhr6000 mK2 Herren Leistungsklasse LK I

Rennen   15

CCE EmsdettenChristian Blömer 1 Fiekers Stefan
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

1–3 Endlauf  9:50 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse LK II

1. VorlaufRennen   20–1

WSV HarleTobe Janssen 1

Kanu-Ring HammOliver Robers 2

Herdecker KCAlexander Rettich 3

KSC LünenOleg Wodopian 4

TUS BramscheHeino Caje 5

TWV HengeloJoost Kamp 6

KEL DattelnChristph Milchau 7

1–3 Endlauf  9:55 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse LK II

2. VorlaufRennen   20–2

KSC LünenAlexander Axt 1

WSV HarleOliver Oltmanns 2

TUS BramscheArmin Caje 3

CCE EmsdettenStefan Huesmann 4

TWV HengeloFloris Koenders 5

KEL DattelnStefan Milchau 6

 11:05 Uhr200 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse LK II

EndlaufRennen   20

KSC LünenAlexander Axt 1

Kanu-Ring HammOliver Robers 2

WSV HarleTobe Janssen 3

Herdecker KCAlexander Rettich 4

TUS BramscheArmin Caje 5

WSV HarleOliver Oltmanns 6
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:56 Uhr6000 mK1 Herren Leistungsklasse LK II

Rennen   18

Herdecker KCAlexander Rettich 1

Kanu-Ring HammOliver Robers 1

WSV HarleOliver Oltmanns 3

CCE EmsdettenStefan Huesmann 4

TWV HengeloJoost Kamp 5

 17:01 Uhr6000 mK2 Herren Leistungsklasse LK II

Rennen   16

KSC LünenAlexander Axt 1 Oleg Wodopian

KEL DattelnChristph Milchau 2 Stefan Milchau

WSV HarleTobe Janssen 3 Nils Janßen
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 16:41 Uhr6000 mK1 Herren Senioren 

Rennen   11

KSC LünenJanusz Bierniakowicz 1

TUS BramscheArmin Caje 2

Herdecker KCJacek Michniewicz 3

WSV HarlePeter Eilts 4
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EUREGIO Regatta Emsdetten 2004 Ergebnis 24.04.2004 / 25.04.2004

 15:00 Uhr500 mK1 Herren Senioren AK

Rennen   51

FS 98 DortmundSiegmund Kaminski 1

KSC LünenJanusz Bierniakowicz 2

TUS BramscheArmin Caje 3

FS 98 DortmundChristoph Lindau 4

Herdecker KCJacek Michniewicz 5

TUS BramscheHeino Caje 6

CCE EmsdettenStefan Huesmann 7

WSV HarlePeter Eilts 8

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystem Seite:  36


